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Nom
FABRE
ROGNERUD
DROUIN
CROZET
ZIP
DAUVE
AUTIN
CARRON
ROIGT
OLIVAIN
BASTARD-ROSSET
BUISSON
FAURE
BRUN
HEINTZ
BROTTET
LOTITO
BERNARD
BRUNET MANQUAT
ROCHON
COURTOIS
BURET
PINSTON
PAYET
CHAVANEL
LAURENT
BROUSSE
VILLET
MORET
VIASNOF
GONTHIER
JOUBERT
PERCONTE
MOREY
KOGLER
CALLIGARIS
DUMAS
BILLAUD
MINEZ
PUEYO
ALENGRY
BOISSEAU
REGNAULT
FERRAGUT
HERBAUT
ROUTIN
DESCAMPS
WIERRE
GARNOT
MASSY

PIC
MAJOLET
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Prénom
Remy
Guillaume
Armand
GUILLAUME
David
Sébastien
Frederic
Stéphane
KEVIN
Christophe
FREDERIC
VINCENT
Patrice
Philippe
DAMIEN
JULIEN
JOSEPH
NICOLAS
BORIS
Florian
GUILLAUME
David
Philippe
Jean Roland
Ludovic
PHILIPPE
PIERRE-HENRI
Frédéric
FRANCK
GREGOIRE
JEAN PAUL
Carole
Patrick
ARNAUD
LAURIANE
ERIC

JEAN PHILIPPE
Jean

Olivier
Serge
MARC
Patrick
PIERRE
LIONEL
Ludovic
LOIC
Hugues
Martin
DIDIER
BERNARD
JEAN LUC
STEPHANE
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Nom Catégorie
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Senior
Senior

VVétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Veétéran 1
Espoir
VVétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Veétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Veétéran 3
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Veétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Veétéran 1
VVétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Veétéran 1
Vétéran 1

Temps
01:10:02.28
01:11:20.04
01:11:34.39
01:13:43.67
01:15:35.95
01:16:06.62
01:18:19.68
01:19:18.75
01:19:55.23
01:20:05.07
01:21:04.89
01:22:52.10
01:23:32.82
01:24:54.03
01:24:58.23
01:25:04.09
01:25:50.03
01:26:56.98
01:27:02.34
01:27:05.28
01:27:24 .82
01:27:29.40
01:28:27.62
01:30:13.43
01:30:54.60
01:31:04.68
01:31:40.29
01:32:07.60
01:32:20.07
01:32:29.07
01:32:51.10
01:33:01.42
01:33:25.57
01:34:00.32
01:35:16.57
01:35:41.50
01:35:49.56
01:36:10.87
01:37:31.75
01:37:50.98
01:38:31.51
01:38:37.07
01:38:55.65
01:39:17.87
01:40:27.53
01:40:39.51
01:41:45.78
01:42:45.75
01:43:03.81
01:43:03.81
01:43:19.03
01:43:26.98
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65
66
67
68
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73
74
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76

78
79
80
81
82
83

85

MOISY
MACARY
MOUTARDE
DA SILVA
CAULMILONE
GERUSSI
FORIN
CHENAVIER
HISLEUR
HENRY
TISSOT
MANSIOT
HENRY
PELLICIOLI
MEILLER
BILLIARD
DIZET

MAIRE
PORTAY
BOSC
CHARBONNEL
DEHARVENG
JULLIEN
SOLTNER

LE DIZES
PONTONNIER
BERTRAND
SAKAEL
FOUQUET
BOLF
GONOT
PIARD

BASTARD DE CRISNAY

FLOURE

Feuille1

Franck
Marc
Alain
RENE
RAPHAEL
DAVID
Bruno
JEROME
GERARD
Joanne
Hervé
Aurélie
Martin
Thomas
MARC
Pascal
Cyril
MARC
NICOLAS
VANESSA
Daniel
Christian
Philippe
Antecine
FABIEN
NATHALIE
Bruno
Sébastien
Jocelyn
Pierre
Mathieu
BENOIT
Syivie
Joelle

Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2

Senior

Senior
Vétéran 1

Senior
Vétéran 4
VVétéran 2
Vétéran 1

Senior
Vétéran 2

Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1

Senior

Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1

Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1

Senior
Vétéran 1

Senior
Vétéran 3
\étéran 2

Senior
VVétéran 2
Vétéran 2

Senior

01:43:44 25
01:43:47.03
01:43:51.06
01:43:53.20
01:44:1043
01:44:21.26
01:44:29.57
01:45:19.53
01:45:46.43
01:45:59.62
01:46:21.57
01:46:50.18
01:47:56.04
01:48:04.39
01:48:07.82
01:48:37.35
01:48:48.40
01:52:37.76
01:52:46.51
01:52:46.51
01:53:01.48
01:53:45.17
01:53:45.17
01:53:47.14
01:53:50.12
01:58:15.64
01:59:33.01
02:00:04.59
02:02:03.45
02:03:54.98
02:06:46.48
02:08:25.90
02:09:35.85
02:22:51.43



